
 
 
 
New contact information for former Heartland Credit Union Association employees.  

 
Anna Neuner 
Event Coordinator 
Cornerstone League 
aneuner@cornerstoneleague.coop 
Phone: 913-735-2703 
 
Belinda Muck 
Senior Business Operations Consultant 
Cornerstone Resources 
bmuck@cornerstoneresources.coop 
Phone: 913-297-2467 
 
Beth Falkenstein 
Impact Manager 
Cornerstone Foundation 
bfalkenstein@cornerstonefoundation.coop 
Phone: 913-297-1472 
 
Bridget Bowles 
Digital Marketing Manager 
Cornerstone League 
bbowles@cornerstoneleague.coop 
Phone: 913-297-2469  
 
Brittany Ellis 
Content Marketer 
Cornerstone League 
bellis@cornerstoneleague.coop 
Phone: 314-542-1342 
 
Daylene Wittman 
Regional Solutions Representative 
Cornerstone Resources 
dwittman@cornerstoneresources.coop 
Phone: 785-215-6529 

Ian Dunlap 
Executive Director, MOCUA 
Missouri Credit Union Association 
idunlap@mocua.coop 
Phone: 314-542-1343 
 
Karen Baker 
Compliance Specialist 
Cornerstone League 
kbaker@cornerstoneleague.coop 
Phone: 314-542-1399 
 
Lisa Althoff-Simmons 
SVP, General Counsel 
Cornerstone League 
lsimmons@cornerstoneleague.coop 
Phone: 913-297-2468 
 
Mark Hohenstein 
Director Shared Branching 
Cornerstone Resources 
mhohenstein@cornerstoneresources.coop 
Phone: 314-542-1328 
 
Michael Murray 
Executive Director, KSCUA 
Kansas Credit Union Association 
mmurray@kscua.coop 
Phone: 785-215-9573 
 
Nora Revie 
Social Media Manager 
Cornerstone League 
nrevie@cornerstoneleague.coop 
Phone: 314-542-1349 
  

STAFF LISTING – FORMER HEARTLAND EMPLOYEES 



 
 
 
 
Patricia Behnen 
Executive Assistant 
Cornerstone League 
pbehnen@cornerstoneleague.coop 
Phone: 314-542-1332 
 
Sarah Easley 
Compliance Specialist 
Cornerstone League 
seasley@cornerstoneleague.coop 
Phone: 314-542-1383  
 
Susan Dyer 
VP Communications 
Cornerstone League 
sdyer@cornerstoneleague.coop 
Phone: 316-206-2247 

 
 
 
 
Tana Hoffman 
Regional Solutions Representative 
Cornerstone Resources 
thoffman@cornerstoneresources.coop 
Phone: 785-215-6480 
 
Tim Loveless 
Director of Solutions 
Cornerstone Resources 
tloveless@cornerstoneresources.coop 
Phone: 314-542-1372 
 
Tyrel Brown 
Financial Analyst 
Cornerstone League 
tbrown@cornerstoneleague.coop 
Phone: 314-590-1953

 


